1www.amphenolrf.com
2 www.amphenolrf.com
ABOUT
AMPHENOL RF
Amphenol RF, a division of Amphenol
Corporation, is the largest manufacturer of
radio frequency connectors, coaxial adapters
and RF cable assemblies in the world.

9www.amphenolrf.com
 SMP-FSBA-645 SMP-FSBA-1259 SMP-FSBA-224
SMP bullet adapters are mated between a smooth bore and a detented jack. The detented jack retains the bullet while the smooth
bore jack allows for a degree of freedom. The floating bullet provides a link between mated pairs in order to compensate for any
radial and axial misalignment.
SMP cable-to-board solutions are available in straight or right-angle plug configurations to a variety of cable types and sizes, with
0.047” and 0.086” semi-rigid or conformable cable being common. These receptacles are designed for surface, through hole or end
launch mounting.
SMP BULLET ADAPTERS
CABLE MOUNT
Part Number Length
SMP-FSBA-594 5.94 mm
SMP-FSBA-645 6.45 mm
SMP-FSBA-696 6.96 mm
SMP-FSBA-739 7.39 mm
SMP-FSBA-860 8.60 mm
SMP-FSBA-090 9.00 mm
SMP-FSBA-093 9.30 mm
SMP-FSBA-990 9.90 mm
SMP-FSBA-114 11.4 mm
SMP-FSBA-1259 12.59 mm
SMP-FSBA-131 13.10 mm
SMP-FSBA-1316 13.16 mm
SMP-FSBA-145 14.50 mm
SMP-FSBA-1674 16.74 mm
SMP-FSBA-1716 17.16 mm
SMP-FSBA-1950 19.50 mm
SMP-FSBA-2030 20.30 mm
SMP-FSBA-224 22.40 mm
SMP-FSBA-254 25.40 mm
How to Calculate Minimum PCB Spacing
Cable Plugs - Straight
Part Number Cable Type Body Contact Image
SMP-FS-C06-1-R 0.047-Inch Semi-Rigid Solder Solder

Times LMR-100A Crimped Solder
SMP-FR-C08-3-R RD-316, RD-188 Crimped Solder
SMP-FR-C19 RG-178, RG-196, Belden 83265 Solder Solder
Non-magnetic SMP connectors offer a compact and reliable solution for high-frequency signal transmission without the presence
of magnetic materials in their construction. They find extensive use in industries such as medical devices, aerospace, and military,
where avoiding magnetic interference is critical for equipment functionality and safety.
NON-MAGNETIC SMP
PCB Straight Jacks
Part Number Packaging Type Body Mount Contact Termination Detent Image
SMP-MSLD-PCT-NM Tray Through Hole Through Hole Limited
SMP-MSLD-PCS-NM Tray Surface Mount Right-Angle SMT Limited
SMP-MSSB-PCT-NM Tray Through Hole Through Hole Smooth Bore
SMP-MSSB-PCS-NM Tray Surface Mount Right-Angle SMT Smooth Bore
SMP Bullet Adapters
Part Number Length Image
SMP-FS2A-645-NM 6.45 mm
SMP-FS2A-860-NM 8.60 mm
SMP-FS2A-990-NM 9.90 mm